■ APPLICATIONS
■ FEATURES
● Low profile design of 5 mm
● Excellent contact stability by twin gold-plated contact
● Washable type available by seal tape
● RoHS compliant
● Fine click action
● Resin material is UL Recognized 94V-0

● Measurement equipment, FA equipment
PIANO SWITCHES (FULL PITCH) CYP
■ PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
※ Please refer to the LIST OF PART NUMBERS when placing orders.
C  Y  P  -  0  8  0  1  T  B
Series name
No. of bits
02：2 bits 04：04 bits 06：6 bits
08：8 bits 10：10 bits
ON direction
0：Upper
1：Lower
Form of packaging
T：Taping (Reel)
M：Magazine
B：Gull wing
C：Through hole pin
Shape of terminal
Structure
0：Flat lever (With seal tape)
1：Flat lever (Without seal tape)
2：Convex lever (Without seal tape)
RoHS compliant
Part name Material
① Cover
Polyamide② Lever
③ Base
④ Slider contact
Copper alloy, Gold-plated⑤ Fixed contact
⑥ Terminal pin
CYP
PIANO SWITCHES (FULL PITCH)
■ STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
■ MECHANICAL CHARACTERISTICS
■ ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
■ ENVIRONMENTAL CHARACTERISTICS
{  } : Reference only
■ LIST OF PART NUMBERS
No. of bits ON direction Form of
packaging Structure